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1/19/26

2/9/26

3/2/26

3/23/26

4/13/26

5/4/26

5/26/26

Pepperoni  and  Cl"ieese

Croissant

Marinara  Sauce

Fresh  Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit sl
la

Rancli Dressing  le
4!
'l.

Encl"iiladas  w/  Red  Chile

Fresh  Vegetable

Fresh  Frciit

"amfttfk-%l!!i

Beef  Rotini

Fresli  Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit

Ranch  Dressing

HS-Extra  Grain

Chicken  Tinga

. Vegetables

FIOLII" Tortilla

Fresh  Fruit

;$b.

Beef  Gyro  on  Flat  Bread

Vegetables

Fresl"i  Fruit
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1/5/26

1/26/26

2/16/26

3/9/26

3/30/26

4/20/26

5/11 /26

Bean  & Cheese  Burrito

Fresh  Vegetables

Salsa

Fresh  Fruit

!

Orange  Chicken

Fried  Rice

Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit

Frito  Pie

Corn  Cl"iips

Fresh  Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit

Shredded  Beef  on  Bolillo  Roll

Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit

Cheeseburger

Vegetables

Freslq  Fruit

Ketcl"iup

Mustard

Q
Chicken  Smackers

Fresh  Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit

Rancli  Dressing

BBQ  Sauce

HS-Extra  Grain

Beef  Crisp  Up  Tacos

Vegetables

Salsa

Fresh  Fruit

Pepperoni  Pizza

Fresh  Vegetables

Fresh  Fruit

Ranc)"i  Dressing

Pretzel  Dog

Vegetables

Fresli  Fruit

Ketchup

Mustard

Chef  Salad  w/  Diced

Chicken,  Cubed  Cheese

Fresh  Vegetables

Fresl"i  Fruit

Ranch  Dressing

Cookie

HS-Extra  Grain

Menu  subject  to change.  Update:  1/29/26 This  institution  is an eqhial  opporttinity  provider.

2026
Hot  Lunch
Offer  an additional  1/2c  different  fresh  fruit,

dried  fruit  or  cup  fruit  for  High  Schools  (HS)

each  day.

Eacl"'i  Meal  Includes  (8oz)  l'o  or  FF  Milk.


